
Ladies Events 2023 

Sun 22 Jan                             Blazer Day 

Sat 04 Mar                            Drive-In Day 

Fri 17 Mar                             St Patrick’s Day Team Event 

Sun 26 Mar                           White Elephant – Strokes 

Sun 16 April                           Australian Spoons 

Sat 22 April                            Medal – Linked 

Tues 25 April                         - April Medal       

Mon 01 May                         Open Singles Shared 

Tues 09 May                         Sports Surgery Clinic Team Event 

Sat 13 May                            Medal Linked 

Tues 16 May                          May Medal 

Sat 20 May                            Captain’s Prize to Ladies 

Tues 23 May                          Coronation Foursomes 

Sun 28 May                           Lady Officers’ Prize   

Sun 04 June                          Singles Stableford Shared 

Mon 05 June                         Invit. Tony Fetherston Singles 

Tues 06 June                         Esther Tracey Memorial Singles 

Fri 09 June                             Friday Ladies’ Annual Golf Lunch + 9 Holes  

Sat 10 June                            Medal Linked 

Sun 11 June                           Lady Vice Prize to Ladies 

Tues 13 June                         June Medal 

Sat 17 June                            Club Fundraiser – 4 Person Team 

Sun 18 June                            Molly Condon Day 1 – Strokes 

Tues 20 June                          N.C.B.I. Granard Cup – Foursomes 

Fri 23 June                              Visiting Lady Captains’ Golf and Lunch 

Sun 25 June                            Past Captains’ Prize to Ladies 

Fri 30 June                              All Ireland Mother and Daughter, G/mother and G/daughter, Aunt/Niece 

Tues 04 July                            2 Lady Team 

Sun 09 July                              Molly Condon day 2 Strokes 

Tues 11 July                             Lady Captain’s Prize – Day 1 



Sat 15 July                             Lady Captain’s Prize – Day 2 

Sun 16 July                           July Medal 

Tues 18 July                          Mary McKenna – Open 4Ball 

Sun 23 July                           Ladies V Par 

Tues 25 July                          3 Lady Scramble 

Sun 30 July                            PGA Tankard 

Sat 05 August                       Medal Linked  

Tues 08 August                      July Medal 

Sun 13 August                        Fred Daly am + Intermed Cup Regional Final. Singles Shared pm 

14/ 15 August                        Course closed – Pole Forking 

Sun 20 August                       Hon Sec/Hon Treas. Prize to Ladies   

Tues 22 August                      Invitational 3 Lady Waltz 

Sun 27 August                        Mary Bermingham Memorial Classic 

Tues 29 August                       Ladies V Par 

Sun 03 Sept                           Vice Captain Tom’s Prize to Ladies 

Tues 05 Sept                          Invitational 2 Lady Team- Sherlock Family 

Fri 08 Sept                             President’s Prize – Shared O/Flow 

Sat 09 Sept                            President’s Prize 

Sun 10 Sept                           Singles Stableford + Club Championships. 

Sat 16 Sept                             Medal Linked 

Tues 19 Sept                         September Medal 

Fri 22 Sept                            Lady Captain’s Away Days 

Sat 23 Sept                           Lady Captain’s Away Days 

Sun 01 Oct                            Members’ Day 

Sun 19 Nov                          Mini Hampers 2 x 9’s, G.O.T.Y., Medals, Lady Vice Announcement. 

Sat 09 Dec                           Lady Captain’s Dinner 

Sun 17 Dec                          Singles am, Christmas Mixed Foursomes/Shogun Start pm, (Carols) 

 


